
Date Day Menu મનેુ

9/1/2025 Monday Daal-Palak, Chapati, Masala Rice & Salad દાળ-પાલક, રોટલી, મસાલા રાઈસ & સેલડે

9/2/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plan Daal, Capsicum-lot & Roti કઢી, ભાત, મોળીદાળ, કેપ્સીકમ-લોટ &  રોટલી

9/3/2025 Wednesday Methi Thepla, Mirchi ka Salan & Curd Rice મેથી થેપલા, મમર્ચી કા સાલન & કડડ  રાઈસ

9/4/2025 Thursday Gulab Jambu, Daal, Rice, Cabbage-Potato & Roti ગલુાબ જાંબુ, દાળ, ભાત, કોબી-બટાકા & રોટલી

9/5/2025 Friday

9/6/2025 Saturday

9/7/2025 Sunday

9/8/2025 Monday Gravy Tuver, Roti, Tomato Rice & Chhas ગ્રવેીતવેુર, રોટલી, ટોમેટો રાઈસ & છાસ

9/9/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plan Daal, Ringan Chiriya & Roti કઢી, ભાત, મોળીદાળ, રીગણ ર્ચીમરયા &  રોટલી

9/10/2025 Wednesday Kheer, Puri, Sukhi Bhaji & Aachar ખીર, પરુી, સુકીભાજી & અથાણુાં

9/11/2025 Thursday Veg. Khichdi, Kadhi & Muthiya વેજ ખીર્ચડી, કઢી & મુમિયા

9/12/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Roti & Tindoda-Potato દાળ, ભાત, ટીાંડોળા-બટાકા & રોટલી

9/13/2025 Saturday

9/14/2025 Sunday

9/15/2025 Monday Udad Daal, Multi Grain Roti, Lemon Rice & Salad ઉડદ દાળ, મલ્ટી-ગ્રઈેન રોટલી, લમેન રાઈસ & સેલડે

9/16/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Mix Veg. & Roti કઢી, ભાત, મોળીદાળ, મમક્ષ.વેજ. & રોટલી

9/17/2025 Wednesday Idli Sambar with Chatni ઈડલી સાંભાર &  ર્ચટની

9/18/2025 Thursday Kabuli Khichdi, Kadhi & All India કાબલુી મખર્ચડી, કઢી & ઓાંલ ઇમડડયા

9/19/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Roti, Flower-Tomato-Potato દાળ, ભાત, ફ્લાવર-ટામેટા & રોટલી

9/20/2025 Saturday Veg. Kohlapuri, Roti, Rice & Buttermilk વેજ કોલ્હાપરુી, રોટલી, રાઇસ & સેલડે

9/21/2025 Sunday

9/22/2025 Monday Lal-choli, Bhakhri, Masala Rice & Salad લાલ ર્ચોળી, ભાખરી, મસાલા રાઈસ & સેલડે

9/23/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Veg Pulao & Mungdaal Shiro કઢી, વેજ પલુાવ & મગદાળ નો મિરો

9/24/2025 Wednesday Chhole ,Puri, Jira Rice & Salad છોલે, પરુી, જીરારાઇસ & સેલડે

9/25/2025 Thursday Daal-Khichdi, Bundi Raita & Papad દાળ-મખર્ચડી, બુાંદી રાઈતુાં & પાપડ

9/26/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Ringan-Potato & Roti દાળ, ભાત, રીગણ-બટાકા & રોટલી

9/27/2025 Saturday

9/28/2025 Sunday

9/29/2025 Monday Chana Daal, Bhakhri, Lemon Rice & Mint Buttermilk ર્ચણા દાળ, ભાખરી, લમેન રાઈસ & ફુદીના છાસ

9/30/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Vaal ni Daal & Masala Rotla કઢી, ભાત, વાલ ની દાળ & મસાલા રોટલા

Weekend Holiday
Holiday  (4nd Saturday)
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               Freedom Valley School - Lunch Menu for September 2025 (Std 1st to 12th)
Remarks

Weekend Holiday

Weekend Holiday
Holiday  (2nd Saturday) 

Weekend Holiday
Holiday (Ganesh Visarjan)

Holiday (Eid-e-Milad)

      Principal        

(Pankaj Sharma)  > The management reserves the right to alter the menu at any time.
   Kitchen In-charge    

(Pinakin Patel)   

> Jain Food will be provided without Onion, Garlic & Potato on Request.

> Every morning, provide healthy breakfast to kids, before they leave for school

> Please send healthy snack from home like fruits, salads or sprouts for Break time. 

> Any Junk food / Dry snacks sent in the Tiffin will not be allowed.

> Please send one napkin with your child daily 

> Kindly keep a copy of this menu in your kitchen to avoid repetition of the same menu during dinner.


